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Week Starting May 4,
2018 (Week 19)

DISNEY
EONE/SEVILLE
PAR

WB

DISNEY

UNIV

FOX

WB

UNIV

UNIV

AVENGERS: INFINITY WAR

| FEEL PRETTY

A QUIET PLACE
RAMPAGE

BLACK PANTHER
BLOCKERS

SUPER TROOPERS 2
READY PLAYER ONE
TULLY

TRUTH OR DARE

May 4 to 10, 2018

CAN RLS WK#
DATE

2018/04/26 3
2018/04/20 3
2018/04/06 5
2018/04/13 4
2018/02/16 12
2018/04/06 5
2018/04/20 3
2018/03/29 7
2018/05/04 1
2018/04/13 4

Top 10 Films at the Canadian Box Office

CAN
TOTAL WK
B.O.

14,098,767
919,648
724,853
546,176
319,851
313,703
311,242
255,886
220,753
192,465

TOTAL
THTRS

419
265
200
235
107
149
174
162
68

138

33,649
3,470
3,624
2,324
2,989
2,105
1,789
1,580
3,246
1,395

FRENCH
CUME B.O.

3,210,297
454,313
368,289
915,865
3,803,425
309,088

0
1,348,288
22,774
574,536

ENGLISH
CUME B.O.

40,617,511
3,929,055
8,630,242
5,913,956
53,046,188
5,015,959
2,076,326
12,056,735
197,979
1,906,277

TOTAL CUME

B.O.

43,827,808
4,383,368
8,998,531
6,829,821
56,849,613
5,325,047
2,076,326
13,405,023
220,753
2,480,813




